
NAME 

Anello, Lucy 
Cocchiola, Mario 
Conrad, Alexander 
Di Geronimo, Rosemarie 
Fraser, Edward 
Jacone, John 
Serafino, Kathleen 
Vivinetto, James 
Walker, John 

PRINCIPALS/SUPERVISORS 

1995/1996 

DEGREE/STEP SALARY 

M.A.+30 3 $ 84,618 
M.A.+30 5 89,599 
M.A.+30 Max. 92,563 
M.A.+30 Max. 92,563 
M.A.+30 Max. 81,642 
M.A.+30 Max. 105,389 
M.A.+30 Max. 92,563 
Doc. 4 95,674 
M.A.+30 Max. 92,563 

SCHEDULE E 

LONGEVITY 

$4,300 
4,300 
4,300 
4,300 
4,300 
4,300 
4,300 
4,300 
4,300 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Calicchio, John M.A.+30 Max. 73,174 1,400 
D'Aloia, Carmine M.A.+30 Max. 80,491 4,300 

(11 Months) 
DeRosa, Dianne M.A.+30 Max. 77,018 4,300 
Dowse, Marylou M.A.+30 6 77 .018 2,900 
Hirsch, Barbara M.A.+30 Max. 96,754 4,300 
Danchak, Catherine M.A.+30 6 77,018 4,300 
Mattiucci, Joseph M.A.+30 Max. 73,174 4,300 
McCarthy, Paul Doc. Max. 85,591 2,900 
O'Dell, Robert M.A. 2 66,518 
Violante, Ciro M.A.+30 Max. 77,018 2,900 
Zarra, Joseph M.A. Max. 68,430 




